
1.

2.

3.

4.

BHAVAN'S ADARSHA VI DYALAYA
(BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN)
KAKKANAD, Kochi -.582 037

Affiliated to the c.B.s.E., New Delhi Affiliation No: 930061 school code:065g7
TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Book No 06 Sl. No.1194 rr Admission No. 5990

NITHYA K DEEPAK

AATHIRA JAYAPRAKASH

DEEPAK K PRADEEP

06.08.2010

SIXTH AUGUST TWO
THOUSAND TEN
INDIAN

NA

02.04.2016, SrD. /

sTD ilt
SIANDARD THREE

SCHOOI,STUDYING /N SrD

Withdrawal Register

Whether failed, if so onceltwice in the same class

Subjects Studied :

1 ENGLISH 2 MALAYAUM 3 SOC. SC/ENCE 4

ilt
NO

SC/ENCE 5 MATHS 
'HINDI12. Whether Qualified for promoting to higher class? tf so, to

which class

(in figures) : STUDYING lN STD lll (in words)

Name of the pupil

Mother's Name

Father's /Guardian's Name

Date of Birth(in Christian Era) according to Admission &
(in figures)

(in words)

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class

Class in which pupil last studied (in figures)
(in words)

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result:

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

17.

13. Month up to which the(pupil has paid)schooldues paid

74. Any fee concession availed of. if so, the nature of
concession

15. Total No. of working days in the academic session

15.' Total No. of working days present in the school
L7. Whether NCC cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be

given)

18. Games played or extracurricular activities in which the
student usually took part (mention achievement level
therein) '' 

, r.e,19. General Conduct

20. Date of application for certificate

27. Date of issue of certificate

22. Reasons for leaving the school

23. Any other remarks

STUDYING IN STANDARD
THREE

STUDYING IN STANDARD
THREE
MAY 2019

NA

44

41

NA

NA

GOOD

29/8/2018

29/8/2018

PARENTS REQUEST

NILw /,4rlzore
Signature of Principal with datf '/ I
SchoolSEAFrinclPrl!'-EhUUUn'" 

i ,lr rih,. '...llijryaiala.

Kakkal: ;r' l lil:lJ7

Signatu'rd

't{ w"arv,Ai'iA$v
4f tt{i t .. 'a'.n59
-d\ nL!i. i-.tr

Class and designation)


