

BHAVAN'S ADARSHA VIDYALAYA

(BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN) KAKKANAD, Kochi - 682 037

Affiliated to the C.B.S.E., New Delhi Affiliation No: 930061 School Code:06587

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE						
Воо	k No 06		Sl. No. 1194			Admission No. 5990
1.	Name of the	pupil			:	NITHYA K DEEPAK
2.	Mother's Na	ame				AATHIRA JAYAPRAKASH
3.	Father's /Guardian's Name					DEEPAK K PRADEEP
4.	Date of Birth(in Christian Era) according to Admission &					
	Withdrawal	Register		(in figure	es) :	<i>06.08.2010</i>
To Second				(in word	ls) :	SIXTH AUGUST TWO THOUSAND TEN
5.	Nationality				;	INDIAN
6.	Whether the Schedule Tri		e belongs to Schedul	e Caste or	:	NA
7.	Date of first	admission	in the school with c	ass	:	02.04.2016, STD. I
8.	Class in which	ch pupil las	st studied (in figures)	***	. :	STD III
	(in words)				:	STANDARD THREE
9.			xamination last take		:	SCHOOL, STUDYING IN STD
10.	Whether fail	led. if so o	nce/twice in the sam	e class	•	NO
11.	Subjects Stu 1 ENGLISH		MALAYALAM 3 SOC	C. SCIENCE 4	SCIE	NCE 5 MATHS 6 HINDI
12.	Whether Qu which class	alified for	promoting to higher			STUDYING IN STANDARD THREE
	(in figures):	STUDY	'ING IN STD III	(in words	s) :	STUDYING IN STANDARD THREE
13.	Month up to	which the	(pupil has paid) scho	ol dues paid	:	MAY 2019
14.	Any fee conc concession	ession ava	illed of. if so, the nat	ure of	:	NA
15.	Total No. of	working da	ays in the academic s	ession	:	44
16.	Total No. of	working da	lys present in the sch	ool	:	41
17.	Whether NCo	C cadet/Bo	y Scout/Girl Guide(c	etails may be	:	NA
18.	Games playe	d or extra	curricular activities ir	which the		NA
	student usua	lly took pa	rt (mention achieve	ment level		
	therein)		10			
19.	General Cond	duct			:	GOOD
20.	Date of appli	cation for	certificate		:	29/8/2018
21.	Date of issue	of certific	ate		:	29/8/2018
22	D					

Signature of Class Teacher

23. Any other remarks

22. Reasons for leaving the school

Checked By

With full name and designation)

Signature of Principal with date

: PARENTS REQUEST

School SEAP rincipal

: NIL

Bhavan's Adarsha Vidyalaya. Kakkanan Kachi 682037